Innovative Communication Solutions
MAIN FEATURES
•  LNB control for multi-band LNB
•  Generates 13 V or 18 V and 22 KHz tone
•  75 and 50 Ohm connectors available
•  Universal power supply included
•  10 MHz reference source option
•  Mounting Plate

 2F, 2N, 2S - 10 MHz injection port, F, N or
 SMA connector
HOW TO ORDER
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
22kHz
Tone
Voltage
Line Length
Compensation
Output
L L L 13V
L H L 18V
L L H 14V
L H H 19V
H L L 13V + tone
H H L 18V +tone
H L H 14V + tone
H H H 19 V+ tone
Esatcom Inc
Norsat authorized distributor
Tel
 718.276.0800
Email
Click below models to place online order
ULC-1-50     ULC-1-75
ULC-0-50     ULC-0-75
MICROWAVE COMPONENT UNIT LNB CONTROLLER
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Interface	 F, N or SMA connector
Output Interface	 F, N or SMA connector
DC Interface 	 2.5mm plug
Colour	 White
Control Interface	 Binder – 09-3391-00-04
Control Cable (2m)	 Norsat P/N 035634
(Supplied with CI option)
POWER SUPPLY SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power	 110 ~ 240 VAC
Output Power	 24 VDC
AC Input Plugs included	 Global Kit
Output Plug	 2.5mm weatherproof
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
 0.41
2.75
0.50
0.63
0.41
0.50
 2.13
0.60
0.63
0.41
1.24
0.70
0.08 3.60
1.14 1.08
0.08
5.07
LNB
Switch
Modem
Input
10 MHz
Inj
DCLLC
REMOVABLE
MOUNTING PLATE
Control
Switch